
PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF EDISON TOWNSHIP 

SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2024-2025 
182 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 2024                   21 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28  30 31  
 

NOVEMBER 2024                13 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18  20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

DECEMBER 2024                 16 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16  18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31  
 

JANUARY 2025                    20 DAYS     

S M T W T F S 

 1  3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

PARENT/TEACHER 
CONFERENCES 

 

PS-5 Schools will be Single-
Session Days for conferences. 

 

Preschool and Elementary Schools 
November 14th and November 21st 

March 13th and March 20th 
 

Middle Schools 
December 5th and February 13th 

 

High Schools 
December 3rd  

 

 

 

GRADUATION DATE 
CLASS OF 2025: 
JUNE 25, 2025 

 
SEPTEMBER  

Mon.  Sept. 2 Labor Day 
Tues., Sept. 3 Staff Report 
Wed., Sept. 4 Staff Report 
Thurs., Sept. 5 Schools Open 

(PS-12) 
 

  
OCTOBER 

Wed., Oct. 2 Single Session Day 
Staff Professional 
Development Day 

Thurs.,  Oct. 3 - Rosh Hashanah 
Fri., Oct 4  

   
NOVEMBER 

Fri., Nov. 1  Diwali 
Mon., - Nov 4 -  Fall Break/  
Fri.,  Nov. 8 Teacher’s               

Convention 
Thurs., Nov. 28 - Thanksgiving -        
Fri., Nov. 29     Recess 

   
DECEMBER 

Wed., Dec. 4 Single Session Day 
Staff Professional  
Development Day 

Tues., Dec. 24 - Winter - 
Tues., Dec. 31 Break 

   
JANUARY 

Wed., Jan. 1 New Year’s Day 
Wed., Jan. 15 Single Session Day 

Staff Professional 
Development Day 

Mon., Jan. 20 Martin Luther King’s          
Birthday 

Wed., Jan. 29 Lunar New Year 

   
FEBRUARY 

Wed., Feb. 12 Single Session Day 
Staff Professional 
Development Day 

Mon., Feb. 17 Presidents’ Day 

   
MARCH 

Wed., March 12 Single Session Day 
Staff Professional  
Development Day 

Mon., March 31 EID 

   
APRIL 

Wed., April 2 Single Session Day 
Staff Professional 
Development Day 

 * 

Mon., April 14 -  Spring -    
Fri., April 18 Break   
     

MAY   
Mon., May 26 Memorial Day   
     

JUNE   
Thurs., June 19 Juneteenth   
Wed., June 25 Last Day of School 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

FEBRUARY  2025                    19 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

 1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  
 

MARCH 2025                           20 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

 1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31  
 

APRIL 2025                          17 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30  
 

MAY 2025                             21 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

JUNE 2025                            17 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30  
1 

Additional emergency days, if needed 
will be taken from Spring Break. 

 
 

KEY 

 SCHOOLS CLOSED 

  BOARD OF EDUCATION  
ACTION MEETING  

 EARLY DISMISSAL 

 END OF MARKING PERIOD 

 EMERGENCY CLOSING  
MAKEUP DAY 

 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 
STAFF REPORT 

 SINGLE SESSION DAY 
STUDENTS 

STAFF PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY 

(Staff Dismissal – Times same as Full Day) 
 

182 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS – STUDENTS 
184 WORKING DAYS - STAFF 

 

 
ADOPTED:  MARCH 26, 2024 

SEPTEMBER 2024               18 DAYS 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4  6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18  20 21 

22 23  25 26 27 28 

29 30  

HIGH SCHOOL/MIDDLE SCHOOL  
MARKING PERIOD END DATES 

MP 1 November 18, 2024 

MP 2 February 5, 2025 

MP 3 April 22, 2025 

MP 4 June 25, 2025 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 
END OF TRIMESTER DATES 

Trimester 1 December 13. 2024 

Trimester 2 March 21, 2025 

Trimester 3 June 25, 2025 


